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XFOB:1:1: FLEETLINE MH
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2047 NW HAMP FARMER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,876 119.5920 133.94 251,271 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1729

BAS 1,729 100 1,729 180,634

FCP 441 25 110 11,492

FOP 36 30 11 1,149

FOP 48 30 14 1,463

FST 21 55 12 1,253

2,275 1,876 195,991

BAS= W11 S3 W18  L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  W11 FOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W12
S12 FST= S3 E7 N3 W7$ E7 S3 FCP= W7 S21 E21 N21 W14$ E14 S12
FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S10 E15 N6 E16 N34$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 21 210.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 420

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

10,020

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,484

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 840

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 104,440


